
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2M 5M M1/2J. Porter 485925 29/0287

 2 RICE'S LEGACY Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4M 2M M2/1/2T. Fleming 485972 17/0251

 3 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R5, M 6M 3P 4P M2/2/2S. Smith 486551 36/0226

 4 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 5P 5M 7P M2/1/3L. Hutton 475947 15/0154

 5 POWERFUL PAT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R10, C 7C 6M 5P M2/2/1R. Walters 478547 4/082

 6 TUNA FISH 2 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 3M 5P 5P M3/2S. Davies 487994 2/0161

 7 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 6M 5P 8P M3/2R. White 478866 6/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4213

 2 ZIPPING SOOKIE 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/3J. Forbes 493488 10/9195

 3 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 1P 4/1/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4207

 4 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2J. Carter 495955 9/5149

 5 SASSY QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 522047 4/2216

 6 APACHE DIVA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6174

 7 MINI BAKER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/063

 8 WAR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3J. Carter 496989 2/1183

 9 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0156

 10 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 6P 3Y 1P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2155

 11 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 5P 5M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 15/7154

 12 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1150

 13 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2147

 14 ASTON TORBRECK 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/0138

 15 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2132

 16 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 5Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0129

 17 DON'T SAY DO Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R9, P 4P 2Y 4P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/0129

 18 FLYING SUMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0126

 19 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5120

 20 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4Y 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3118

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 22 SENSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 23 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2020, R9, 3 5P 8P 6P 5/3S. Guthrie 527064 2/1108

 24 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 25 KATE'S SPECIAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/0104

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 27 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score MAT, 16/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/092

 28 MISS VERSACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/090

 29 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/389

 30 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/584

 31 TIA HERRERA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/075

 33 GO WILD TOBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497204 5/475

 34 TAP OUT TINY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/071

 35 DIVER'S MCCURRY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1G. Robertson 489360 8/569

 36 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 6M 5P 8P 5/1R. White 478866 6/563
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ZAID'S DIRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/12/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 7P M/1S. Farley 498139 0/098

 2 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 3P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/080

 3 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 8P M/1J. Carter 529977 0/059

 4 TINY SAPPHIRE First start M/1R. Jones 528337 0/00

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR First start M/1M. Davidson 529259 0/00

 6 CINCINNATI GIRL First start M/1W. Wakem 530613 0/00

 7 FIRE FLY THUNDER First start M/1R. Burns 532388 0/00

 8 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/070

 9 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/066

 10 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/064

 11 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. Hansen 535376 0/057

 12 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/054

 13 CELLITO 3 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 5P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/048

 14 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/046

 15 SOCIAL SPIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 8P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 500472 6/4230

 2 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 498510 12/10249

 3 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 9/4234

 4 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4213

 5 ZIPPING SOOKIE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/3J. Forbes 493488 10/9195

 6 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 12/5177

 7 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2J. Carter 495955 9/5149

 8 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 8Y 4/1/2L. Walker 500325 8/5137

 9 ZIPPING LATTE Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 2/1166

 10 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 4/3123

 11 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 4/3216

 12 TRBOJEVIC Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3213

 13 WAR BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3J. Carter 496989 2/1183

 14 WILD FLAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1L. Walker 495650 8/7152

 15 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0145

 16 SUZIE NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4T. Mason 527519 1/0144

 17 BIG TRUMP BANNER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528827 3/2202

 18 KUNDABUNG Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/12/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4L. Walker 530485 2/0183

 19 PSYCHO SONIC Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/01/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3R. Shearer 526248 2/1132

 20 MILLICENT MISS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/281

 21 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 22 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/12/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/490

 23 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2228

 24 SASSY QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 522047 4/2216

 25 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 6C 1P 2P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2200

 26 ONLY CECIL Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 525561 3/1186

 27 HE'S DEADLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2C. Miller 497385 3/2186

 28 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/1165

 29 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1162

 30 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 31 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1150

 33 ASTON TORBRECK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/0138

 34 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0133

 35 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2132

 36 FLYING SUMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0126

 37 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0114

 38 SENSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 39 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 40 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 41 WYATT ASH Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Rimmer 498249 1/0103

 42 OHANA GWEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0100

 43 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 44 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 522886 1/092

 45 NEWTOWN JET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/091

 46 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/091

 47 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/490

 48 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/090

 49 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/887

 50 ANGRY RAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/584

 51 GO WILD TOBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497204 5/475

 52 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/071

 53 ALDO KEEPING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 6M 5P 8P 5/1R. White 478866 6/563
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING LATTE Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 2/1166

 2 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 4/3123

 3 MYSTERY GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 4/3216

 4 TRBOJEVIC Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3213

 5 WAR BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3J. Carter 496989 2/1183

 6 WILD FLAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1L. Walker 495650 8/7152

 7 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0145

 8 SUZIE NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4T. Mason 527519 1/0144

 9 BIG TRUMP BANNER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528827 3/2202

 10 KUNDABUNG Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/12/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4L. Walker 530485 2/0183

 11 PSYCHO SONIC Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/01/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3R. Shearer 526248 2/1132

 12 MILLICENT MISS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2S. Guthrie 496990 3/281

 13 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5117

 14 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/12/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/490

 15 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2228

 16 SASSY QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 522047 4/2216

 17 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 6C 1P 2P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2200

 18 HE'S DEADLY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2C. Miller 497385 3/2186

 19 ONLY CECIL Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 525561 3/1186

 20 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/1165

 21 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1162

 22 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 23 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/7159

 24 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1150

 25 ASTON TORBRECK 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2P 7P 5/4K. Brennan 500281 1/0138

 26 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0133

 27 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2132

 28 FLYING SUMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4J. Forbes 532125 1/0126

 29 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 3P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0114

 30 SENSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 495900 6/1112

 31 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 6P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2107

 33 WYATT ASH Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4M. Rimmer 498249 1/0103

 34 OHANA GWEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0100

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/093

 36 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2020, R7, Y 2Y 7P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 522886 1/092

 37 NEWTOWN JET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/091

 38 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/091

 39 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/090

 40 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/490

 41 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/887

 42 ANGRY RAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/584

 43 GO WILD TOBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1B. Sloan 497204 5/475

 44 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/071

 45 ALDO KEEPING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R4, M 6M 5P 8P 5/1R. White 478866 6/563
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021
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 1 FABIO LASS Last start winner GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 15/14348

 2 ASTON MEKONG 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 1/2K. Brennan 522311 14/6256

 3 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2A. Woods 525200 8/7276

 4 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 508895 19/18249

 5 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 6P 2/1/1R. Lee 498152 9/7258

 6 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Mason 527516 6/5273

 7 BELLA CENA Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 3/1/1M. Davidson 522030 6/5195

 8 SAPPHIRE SANDY Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3S. Guthrie 500472 6/4230

 9 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 498510 12/10249

 10 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/3C. Furner 496964 9/4234

 11 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3L. Hutton 498920 5/4213

 12 ZIPPING SOOKIE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 08/10/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/3J. Forbes 493488 10/9195

 13 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 12/5177

 14 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 4Y 4/1/2J. Carter 495955 9/5149

 15 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 8Y 4/1/2L. Walker 500325 8/5137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAY STRONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 4P 2P M/1D. Flanagan 534183 0/0101

 2 FIRE FLY SAILOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 5P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/090

 3 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 8P M/1J. Carter 529977 0/059

 4 NIMBLE LULU First start M/1S. Grey 532549 0/00

 5 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 First start M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/00

 6 MY GIRL MAIA First start M/1L. Harborne 525580 0/00

 7 AUTHORITY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 01/01/2021, R2, P 6P M/1C. Power 532642 0/042

 8 ZIPPING SAINT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Davidson 529260 0/042

 9 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 8P M/1H. Hanson 533378 0/072

 10 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/070

 11 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/066

 12 CELLITO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 6P (FEL)P 5P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/048

 13 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/046

 14 SOCIAL SPIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 8P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2C. Perry 526621 5/4227

 2 ASTEROID EVEE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4S. Farley 525180 3/0194

 3 GUIDED BY SOUL Last start placegetter GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2J. Savage 531055 3/2189

 4 HALO NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4T. Mason 527520 1/0177

 5 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 5/2164

 6 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3165

 7 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R7, P 4P 6C 1P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2164

 8 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0162

 9 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 10 MAD STAN Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Grey 508655 3/0156

 11 ZIPPING WRECK Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0110

 12 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3M. Johnson 530708 6/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAWBERRY ELLY Last start winner GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Grey 529915 2/1174

 2 HALO NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4T. Mason 527520 1/0177

 3 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4D. Flanagan 534185 1/0173

 4 NITROGLYCERINE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/01/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3D. Flanagan 534187 2/1180

 5 MISTER BOSTON Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 8P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 2/0144

 6 KOTONI BANNER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 29/12/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Gibbons 528821 1/0119

 7 VEGAS GANGSTER Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3G. Robertson 531365 2/1213

 8 CAWBOURNE CANELO Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3S. Burgis 521622 2/1189

 9 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0162

 10 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0156

 11 ZULU THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 30/12/2020, R2, P 2P 7C 6P 5/4G. Roese 531947 2/0155

 12 AMERICAN MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0129

 13 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R1, C 4C 6P 6P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0127

 14 ZIPPING WRECK Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0110

 15 OHANA GWEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/12/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0100

 16 OXLEY COURAGE Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4G. Dunphy 508634 1/096

 17 NEWTOWN JET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/3L. Walker 523860 2/191

 18 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/12/2020, R6, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P NG1-4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURSED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/12/2020, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 1/3J. Mackay 494126 15/12384

 2 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 15/9342

 3 ASTON ZODIAC Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 16/12309

 4 ASTON LEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 1/2J. Mackay 521936 14/12246

 5 TIGRESS EYE Last start Provincial winner WAU, 14/12/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 13/2336

 6 THUNDER TEARS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3C. Perry 526618 6/5279

 7 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 14/5256

 8 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 6C 1P 2P 3/1/3D. Browne 500279 8/5200

 9 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 23/12/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2C. Perry 526621 5/4227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R7, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 3/1/3J. Porter 526343 6/5273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 14/5256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 3 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIFFY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/01/2021, R8, P 1P 5C (FEL)C 3/1/3M. Hooper 498177 11/1285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 January 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Last start winner GAR, 02/01/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 5/2164

 2 TORPEDO TEARS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 03/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1C. Perry 526617 6/3342

 3 VALENTINA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 1/0104
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